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	2019 FALL SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Sep 13	Fri	Redlands Christian	Desert	1:00 pm
Sep 20	Fri	Redlands Christian	Desert	1:00 pm
Sep 28	Sat	#Claremont	Claremont	1:00 pm
Oct 4	Sat	Barstow	Barstow	12:00 pm
Oct 10	Fri	Grossmont	Desert	1:00 pm
Oct 17	Fri	La Sierra	Riverside	12:00 pm
Oct 25	Sat	San Diego Mesa	San Diego	12:00 pm
Nov 1	Sat	La Sierra	Desert	6:45 pm
Nov 8	Sat	Barstow	Desert	12:00 pm
Nov 15	Sat	Alumni 	Desert	5:00 pm
Inland Empire Athletic Conference			# Scrimmage 
[bookmark: _GoBack]TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Sam DiMatteo	724-622-7682	sam_dimatteo@yahoo.com 	
Assistant Coaches:	Reid Santos, Casey Dill, Brett Young, Tino Novis, Alex Strizak 
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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